Rebuild Alabama - FY 2021
TUSCALOOSA COUNTY

Date Approved by Tuscaloosa County Commission: September 2, 2020

Begin End Project Type
. Estimated Amount | Estimated Amount |County Rebuild Alabama Funds or
Map Project ° & Length Total Project Planned To Be Planned To Be Federal Aid Exchange Funds (List
Road Name Lat Long Lat Long 3 he] . Description of Work Estimated I " . . CRAF Amount [FAEF Amount
Index Number < 5 (miles) Cost Utilized Under Utilized Under Public|fund type separately for projects
Competitive Bid Works involving both CRAFs and FAEFs)
Estimated Beginning Balance SO $O
Estimated Annual Revenue $1,793,898 $400,000
1 |rA-TCP-001-21 Bobby Miller Parkway 33.1217| 87.538| 33.1245| 87.5498( X 0.77 resurface, stripe $167,000 $167,000 CRAF $167,000
2 |RA-TCP-002-21 Clements Road 33.1166| 87.374| 33.1063| 87.3514| X 1.00 resurface, stripe $160,000 S0 CRAF $160,000
3 |RA-TCP-003-21 Tingle Tangle Road 33.1599| 87.256| 33.1735| 87.2426( X 1.30 resurface, stripe $315,000 $315,000 CRAF $315,000
4 |Ra-TcP-004-21 | Joe Mallisham Parkway (1) | 33-224 | 87.6405 | 33.2194 | 87.6417 | x 0.33 resurface, stripe $84,000 $84,000 CRAF $84,000
5 |RA-TCP-005-21 | Joe Mallisham Parkway (2) | 33-2052 | 87.6297 | 33.2007 | 87.628 | x 0.33 resurface, stripe $91,000 $91,000 CRAF $91,000
6 |RA-TCP-006-21 | Joe Mallisham Parkway (3) | 33-1939 | 87.6236 [ 33.1879 | 87.6143 | 0.78 resurface, stripe $214,000 $214,000 CRAF $214,000
7 |RA-TCP-007-21 | Joe Mallisham Parkway (4) | 33-1842 | 87.6143 | 33.1807 | 87.6122 | 0.28 resurface, stripe $77,000 $77,000 CRAF $77,000
8  |rRA-TCP-008-21 Northside Road 33.466 | 87.6276 | 33.4577 | 87.723 X 6.00 resurface, stripe $474,000 $474,000 CRAF $474,000
9 |RA-TCP-009-21 Bradley Road 33.1413| 87.4697| 33.1257| 87.4833| X 1.43 resurface, stripe $155,000 $155,000 CRAF $155,000
10 |RA-TCP-010-21 Maxwell Loop Road 33.0795| 87.556( 33.0809| 87.5608( X 0.28 resurface, stripe $32,000 $32,000 CRAF $32,000
Federal aid balance match $400,000
TOTAL CRAF/FAEF Remaining
Totals Total Miles Addressed by Tuscaloosa County Transportation Plan 12.50 | Total Estimated Costs | $1,769,000 $1,609,000 S0 Estimated $24,898 S0




	Sheet1

